Roma 24W Datasheet
4000K 1920Lm LED Downlight
PXR24W4K
RoHS IP20 LED 24W
Features & Applications
The Prelux Roma 24W SMD LED is an ideal solution
for most indoor application areas.
•	Cable clamp, strain relief bushing & FRP
isolating sleeve to avoid damage
•	Excellent performance heat sink design
•	Optimized LED arrangement to get perfect light
distribution curve
•	Low glare rate, good light quality output
•	Also available in 5W, 12W and 18W versions
Tel: 00353 1 860 1860    |    Email: info@ecilighting.ie    |    Web: www.ecilighting.ie
Input Rated Voltage AC220V
Wattage 24W±1W
Power Factor ≥0.95
Lumen Output ±5% 1920lm
Beam Angle 105o
Colour Temperature 4000K
Lifespan 25,000h
CRI ≥80
Dimensions Ø230*50mm
Cutout Ø190-210mm
Lamp Efficiency 77lm/W
LED Source SMD
Ingress Protection IP20
Driver KEGU
Installation Recessed
Warranty 3 Years